Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving:

Désignation du produit:

Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5
68891-38-3
68155-09-9
61789-40-0
7647-14-5
97489-15-1

9010-92-8
7695-91-2
77-92-9
26530-20-1
55965-84-9

29/09/16

750ml Boni afwas Soft Aloe Vera & Jojoba

750ml Boni liquide vaisselle Soft Aloe Vera & Jojoba
750ml Boni WUL Soft Aloe Vera & Jojoba
5400141467383

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

aqua
sodium laureth sulfate
cocamidopropylamine oxide
cocamidopropyl betaine
sodium chloride
sodium C14-17 alkyl sec sulfonate
parfum
styrene/acrylates copolymer
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE
citric acid
octylisothiazolinone

Methylchloroisothiazolinone and methylisothiazolinone



